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Размерная таблица для детского платья 

 

Точки 
измерения 

86-
92 

98- 
104 

110-
116 

122-
128 

134-
140 

146-
152 

Длина 
спинки 

47,5 53,6 59,6 68,5 74,5 81,5 

Длина 
рукава 

31 35,5 39,4 44 48 52 
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